
  WPC-FP5-5LCLC-010UP  

  CABLE DE FIBRA ÓPTICA UNIBOOT MULTIMODO, 50/125? LC-LC, OM5, 1 MT.

 

  

Descripción
  
 
- Cable de fibra óptica multimodo duplex 50/125
- Conectores: LC-LC
- Fibra: I-VH 2G 50/125 OM5
- Chaqueta: LSZH, verde ácido, 2.0 mm Ø
- Applicaciones: hasta 40 Gbit/s / 500 m
- Stándar: DIN EN 50173-1 y IEC/ISO 11801
- Longitud: 1 mt.

  



Características

  LONGITUD: 1 mt.
CATEGORÍA: OM5
CONECTOR TIPO A: LC Duplex LC Duplex
CUBIERTA: LSZH
TIPO DE FIBRA: Multimodo
ARTÍCULO: WPC-FP5-5LCLC-010UP
EAN CODE: 8052101432831
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Technical specifications, features and the use thereof are subject to change without notice. Measurements, pictures and
product drawings are provided solely as an illustrative purpose and are not binding. For more information: www.wp-rack-
cabling.com or sales@wp-rack-cabling.com
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